10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
10
0% TESTED
M

Kits, Marine Grade, Custom Cable Labelling. MOQ Applicable.Please contact us for more information
at sales@parsec-t.com.
Part Number Key
Part number example for a 9:1 Australian Shepherd: PTA9AS4L4WD15B
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Australian Shepherd PTA SeriesAustralian Shepherd PTA Series
Ordering Guide
Config. Part Number Description
9:1
PTA9AS4L4WG01B
 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS,
1 ft Cable, Black
PTA9AS4L4WG01W
 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS,
1 ft Cable, White
PTA9AS4L4WG03B
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS,
3 ft Cable, Black
PTA9AS4L4WG03W
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS,
3 ft Cable, White
PTA9AS4L4WG06B
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS
6 ft Cable, Black
PTA9AS4L4WG06W
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS,
6 ft Cable, White
PTA9AS4L4WG15B
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS,
15 ft Cable, Black
PTA9AS4L4WG15W
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band GPS,
15 ft Cable, White
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Australian Shepherd PTA SeriesAustralian Shepherd PTA Series
Dimensions
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Australian Shepherd PTA SeriesAustralian Shepherd PTA Series
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas972-804-4600972-804-4600support@parsec-t.comsupport@parsec-t.com
Hardware Accessories
Mounting Accessories Part Number
Pole Mount Bracket Assembly, 1.5" Hole PTA0149H
Rectangle Plate Pole Mount Bracket, 1.5” Hole PTA0638
Customizable Pole Mount Bracket, 1.5” Hole PTA0640
Roof Mount Bracket Assembly with L Bracket, 1.5” Hole PTA0641
Magnetic Boot Mount–Black PTA0329
Accessories
Rooftop Gasket–Curved Roofs PTA1207
Ground Plane with Adhesive Back, 20 in x 20 in, Can Be Cut to Size PTA0587
Lightning Arrestor - SMA(F) to SMA(F ) PTA0476
Lightning Arrestor - N(F) to N(M) PTA0736
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Cable Sleeving (Priced Per Ft) Cable Sleeving
Replacement Parts
Replacement Rooftop Gasket PTA0592
Hardware Kit for 1.5” Shaft–Nut/Washer PTA0761
1.5” Star Washer PTA0257
Australian Shepherd PTA SeriesAustralian Shepherd PTA Series